25G SFP28 Direct Attach Passive Copper Cables
SFP28-25G-CU*M
1、Description
25g SFP28 passive cable uses shielded high-speed differential cable, whichIt conforms to 25g Ethernet ieee802.3by standard and sff-8402 sfp28
standard, supports 25g transmission rate, and is also downward compatible with low rate applications. Sfp28 passive cable is the preferred solution for
25g rate short distance application, which is widely used in data transmission between data center and cabinet or between adjacent cabinets. Its biggest
characteristics are low cost, ultra-low power consumption (less than 0.1W) and high reliability.
2、Features

2.Passive cable assemblies do not support LOS and TX_DIS
7、Mechanical Dimensions
8、Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
SFP28-25G-CU1M SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable (10GSFP+Cu), 1m, AWG:30 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
SFP28-25G-CU2M SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable (10GSFP+Cu), 2m, AWG:30 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
SFP28-25G-CU3M SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable (10GSFP+Cu), 3m, AWG:26 , 0ºC ~ +70ºC
SFP28-25G-CU5M SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable (10GSFP+Cu),5m, AWG:26, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
Note: You can be customized diameter and distance.
9、Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be specifically confirmed in writing by company
before they become applicable to any particular order or contract. In accordance with company policy of continuous improvement specifications may change